
Bezirk Ludwigsburg Pokal 2017/18

Damen (Bezirksliga)
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Friedl, Thomas, Friesenstr. 9, 71723 Grossbottwar, Tel.: 07148-2288, Geschäft: 07141-16752646, https://www.tv-grossbottwar.de/
tischtennis.html, tomboy1@web.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 28.04.2018 16:00 1 TSV Grossglattbach TTC73 Oberderdingen 2:4
 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.
Fr.
Fr.

30.09.2017
11.11.2017
24.11.2017
15.12.2017

17:15 v
18:00 v
19:30 v (2)
20:00

1
4
3
2

TTV Pleidelsheim
TUG Hofen
TTV Pleidelsheim II
SV Walheim

TSV Grossglattbach
TV Großbottwar
TTC73 Oberderdingen
TTF Ötisheim-Erlenbach

1:4
0:4
0:4

4:0 NA
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